
farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Washington, total-----

Benton ---------------
Chelan ----------------

-
-Clark ______ -- __ --------

Franklin --------------
Grant-----------------
Grays Harbor __________ _ 

Island-----------------

~l~~tos== ======== ====== 
Lewis -----------------

Okanogan __ ---- __ -----
Pend Oreille ------------
Pierce-----------------Skagit ________________ _ 

Snohomish------------
Spokane---------------
Stevens ________ --------
Wallo Wallo-----------
Yakima----------------All Other_ _____________ _ 

-
-
-
-
-
--
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Inventory of colonies of bees 

forms 

157 

9 
6 
5 

10 
20 
4 
3 
7 
4 
7 

9 
3 
5 
3 
6 
5 
4 
7 

26 
14 

Table 4. Colonies of Bees: 1974 

Soles 

Colonies of bees 

Soles 
Number Farms Number ($1,000) 

97 655 8 2 243 49 

12 379 - - -
41 - - -
89 - - -

3 555 - - -
27 503 - - -

84 - - -
5 - - -

631 - - -
3 522 - - -

279 3 22 1 

1 326 1 (D) (D) 
32 - - -
42 - - -

228 - - -
26 - - -

417 - - -
10 - - -

4 556 2 (D) (D) 
42 698 2 (D) (D) 

232 - - -

Pounds of honey 

Soles 
Farms Number ($1,000) 

114 3 510 534 1 816 

6 713 256 401 
4 1 221 1 
4 2 152 1 
8 112 467 63 

16 958 707 459 
2 (D) (D) 

- - -
7 13 458 11 
4 189 323 94 
6 9 547 2 

8 75 280 51 
1 (D) (D) 

2 (D) (D) 
2 (D) (D) 

3 726 (l) 

4 28 075 21 
1 (D) (D) 
4 222 333 111 

25 1 162 053 590 
7 10 073 5 

Table 5. Angora Goats: 1974, not shown for Washington 

Table 6. Milk Goats: 1974 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Washington, total -----

Chelan ---------------
Franklin ----------------

-
Lewis ------------------
Okanogan ____ ---- __ ---- -
Pierce------------------
Skagit-----------------
Yakima---------------- -All Other ______________ _ -

farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Trout 

Washington, total _____ _ 

All Other----------------

Inventory of milk goals 

Farms Number 

41 806 

3 5 
5 18 
3 75 
4 9 
4 15 
3 45 
4 60 

15 579 

Total Any 

Soles 
Forms ($1,000) forms Pounds 

11 21 4 32 050 

11 21 4 32 050 

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Mise Data 

Milk goats 

Farms Number 

22 307 

2 (D) 
2 (D) 
3 107 
2 (D) 
1 (D) 
2 (D) 
1 (D) 
9 81 

Table 7. Fish: 1974 

Fish soles, 1974 

Only pounds 

Forms Number Farms Pounds 

7 67 235 4 32 050 

7 67 235 4 32 050 

Soles 

Goats milk 

Soles Soles 
($1,000) Forms Gallons ($1.000) 

18 19 97 903 147 

(D) - - -
(D) 2 (D) (D) 

2 2 (D) (D) 
(D) - - -
(D) 1 (D) (D) 
(D) 2 (D) (D) 
(D) 1 (D) (D) 

8 11 83 840 132 

Acres under water for 

Only number fish production 

Soles Soles 
($1,000) Forms Number ($1,000) Farms Acres 

7 7 67 235 14 11 42 

7 7 67 235 14 11 42 

Washington Ill- 3 
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